
 

 
Project Engineering 

Management 

 
    ) 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
( A Govt. of India Undertaking )  

 

 
   : Please reply to :  Phone No: 

,    BHEL, PS-PEM, 91-120  436 8848 
  PPEI Building,   

,   Plot No.25, Sector 16A,  
  Noida-201301 (U.P.)   

INDIA

 

  Registered Office :  

 BHEL House,  
 Siri Fort, 

   New Delhi-110049 

 INDIA 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
 
Ref: GEM/2021/B/1742320/ CORRIGENDUM-1                                                                           Date: 18/12/2021   
 
 

DUE DATE 
27/12/2021 

BY 04:00 PM (IST) 
 
Project: 2X660MW KHURJA TPS 
Package: LUBE OIL TRANSFER PUMPS 
References:  Enquiry. No.: GEM/2021/B/1742320           
 
Subject: Corrigendum due to change in due date for bid submission: - 
 
With reference to the above Tender Enquiry, Bidders to note the following: 
 

1. The due date of bid submission for subject tender is extended from existing date to 27/12/2021, 04:00 PM (IST). 
Part-I bids shall be opened on 27/12/2021, 04:30 PM. 

 
There is no other change in subject tender terms & conditions.  
 
Thanking You 

 
 
  

With regards 
For & on behalf of BHEL 
Rohit Juneja  
Dy. Manager | PG II, BHEL PEM | Noida 


